
 

CG Region CG Unit COTP Zone
Command 

Center
AWO Contact AWO Company & Address Phone E-mail USCG POC Phone E-mail  

American Waterway Operators    

Mid-Atlantic Atlantic Area (757) 398-6700 Brian Vahey 801 North Quincy Street, Suite 200 (703) 581-3119 bvahey@americanwaterways.com Timothy Mann (850) 279-6372 timothy.f.mann@uscg.mil

Artlington, VA  22203

Timothy.W.Chase@uscg.mil
Thomas.J.Vitullo@uscg.mil

Providence Steamboat Company C:(509)898-1519

One India Street

Providence, RI 02903

Mr. Bob Ward
O:(215) 271-4908
C: (302) 463-9160

Robert.Ward@uscg.mil

 

 Mr. Todd Wardwell
O:(215) 271-4885
C: (610) 715-2798

Todd.M.Wardwell@uscg.mil  

Mr. Fred Dolbow
O:(410) 576-2648
C:(410) 487-5616

Frederick.H.Dolbow@uscg.mil

 

LCDR Kate Newkirk
O:(410) 576-2519
C (410) 365-8141

Kate.M.Newkirk@uscg.mil

 

 

 

 

James.P.Sullivan2@uscg.mil  

Anthony.E.Harris@uscg.mil  

 

Benjamin.D.Adrien@uscg.mli  

Sector Key West Key West, FL (305) 295-8727 Sean Morley

Key West Harbor Services, Inc.
7281 Shrimp Rd
Key West, FL 33040 

(305) 454-3121 Kwharbor@gmail.com

LT Hailye Wilson (305) 292-8768 x 
768 Hailye.M.Wilson@uscg.mil  

Eunice.A.James@uscg.mil  

Job.N.Delacruz@uscg.mil  
(787) 289-2063

(813) 251-5100
(813) 955-4215

stephend@dannoceantowing.com
rmaloney@dannoceantowing.com

LCDR Eunice James
(813) 228-2191 x 
8191

Sector St. 
Petersburg

Tampa, FL (727) 824-7530
Stephen Dann         

Ryan Maloney

Dann Ocean Towing, Inc.
3670 S West Shore Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33629

LT Griffin Terpstra (904) 714-7616 Griffin.D.Terpstra@uscg.mil

Sector Miami
Miami/
Port Everglades, FL

(305) 535-4472 John Kennedy

Kirby Inland Marine, LP 
1020 Port Blvd., STE 2
Miami, FL 33132

W: (305) 579-5013     
C: (786) 427-9621

john.kennedy@kirbycorp.com
LT Ben Adrien

(305) 535-4307

(860) 890-9081

Marine Safety Unit 
Savannah

Savannah/
Brunswick GA

(912) 247-0073   CDO Joe Myatt

Moran Towing Corporation
187 Fig Island Dr.
Savannah, GA 31402

(912) 346-7556 joem@morantug.com
LTjg Anthony Harris

(774) 392- 3271

Seventh District

Sector Charleston Charleston, SC (843) 740-7050 Steven Kicklighter

McAllister Towing of Charleston, Inc.
1120 North Port Dr.
North Charleston, SC 29405

W: (843) 577-6449
C: (843) 297-2997

jona@morantug.com
skicklig@mcallistertowing.com 

LT James Sullivan

Sector 
Jacksonville

Jacksonville/
Canaveral/
Fernandina, FL

(904) 714-7557 Jon W. Lang

Moran Towing Corporation
9051 Dames Point Rd.
Jacksonville, FL 32226

Sector San Juan San Juan, PR (787) 289-2041
Armando Garayua-

Gonzalez

Crowley Maritime Corporation
Front Isla Grande Terminal
San Juan, PR 09002

W: (787) 729-1350
C: (787) 675-2643
Sat: +881-6-234-
38007

Armando.Garayua@crowley.com LT Job De La Cruz

(904) 545-7416 jonl@morantug.com

LCDR Ashley Holm
W:(757) 668-5581       
C:(757) 617-7986

Ashley.E.Holm@uscg.mil

Sector North 
Carolina

Wilmington, NC 
(252) 247-4502      Dial 
1

Glenn Turbeville

McAllister Towing of Wilmington, Inc.
262 Battleship Rd.
Wilmington, NC 28410 (917) 299-1499

Sector Virginia
Hampton Roads/
Norfolk/
Portsmouth, VA 

(757) 638-6637 Jeff Parker
Kirby Offshore Marine, LLC
317 Great Bridge Blvd., Ste C
Chesapeake, VA 23370

(757) 646-2024

gturbevi@mcallistertowing.com

wilmington@mcallistertowing.com

LT Carl Hendrickson

Mr. Wayne Reed

O: (910) 772-2225 
C: (910) 512-7585

O: (910) 772-2189
C: (757) 707-5380

Carl.E.Hendrickson@uscg.mil

Wayne.E.Reed@uscg.mil

Fifth District

Sector Delaware 
Bay

Philadelphia, PA (215) 271-4940 Bill Meekins

The Vane Brothers Company
4925 Fort Mifflin Rd.
Philadelphia, PA 19153 (215) 252-9339 wmeekins@vanebrothers.com

Sector Maryland- 
NCR

jeff.parker@kirbycorp.com 

CDR Eric Hanson 

LT Colette Digerness

(203) 468-4504          
(203)468-4432

Baltimore, MD (410) 576-2693 Mike Reagoso

McAllister Towing of Baltimore, Inc.
1201 A Wallace Street
Baltimore, MD 21230 (410) 952-1301 mreagoso@mcallistertowing.com

EricC.Hanson@uscg.mil 
Collette.L.Digerness@uscg.mil

(203) 468-4401       
(203) 468-4444

Jeffrey Brodeur jeffrey.m.brodeur2@uscg.mil

Sector New York New York, NY (718) 354-4353 Marino Hwang

McAllister Towing
3165 Richmond Terrace
Staten Island, NY 10303

(646) 772-6613 MHwang@McAllisterTowing.com
CDR Dan McQuate             

Mr. Brendan Dolan

(718)354-4075
(718)354-2126

Daniel.J.McQuate@uscg.mil
Brendan.M.Dolan@uscg.mil

LT Aaron Davis (207) 899-6291 Aaron.J.Davis@uscg.mil

Sector Boston Boston, MA
(617) 223-3000   Press 
1

Chris Smith

Boston Towing & Transport.
404 Border St
East Boston, MA 02128

(857) 320-1622 Chriss@reinauer.com
Mr. Timothy Chase               

Mr. Thomas Vitullo

(617) 223-4000    
(857)416-3468

2023 Coast Guard - AWO Port Coordination Contacts List
CG POCs Current June 23, 2022; AWO POCs Current June 25, 2021.

First District

Sector Northern 
New England

Portland, ME (207) 767-0303 Brian Fournier

Portland Tugboat, LLC
40 Commercial Street, Suite 700 
Portland, ME 04101

(207) 774-2902 portland@mcallistertowing.com

Sector 
Southeastern New 
England

Providence, RI ( 508)-457-3211  Gary Oliveira  (401) 331-1930 goliveira@mcallistertowing.com

Sector Long Island 
Sound

Long Island, NY Marino Hwang

McAllister Towing
3165 Richmond Terrace
Staten Island, NY 10303

(646) 772-6613 mhwang@mcallistertowing.com
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